
No. Name

1 Sabrina Lukavsky 1

No. Name

97 Stormy Weber 1

92 Suzanne Davis 2

96 Tammy Kikes 3

94 Jannelle Ucci 4

95 Kristie Sharp 5

98 Helen Schneider 6

99 Sabina Carol Francois 7

93 Amanda Goolsby 8

91 Myra Hall 9

No. Name

75 Andrew Telles 1

78 Matt Kafora 2

68 Rafe Arlotti 3

72 Daniel Olivas Rivera 4

76 Thomas Jeffree 5

77 Cory Briggs 6

74 Larrin Dixon 7

67 Steve Dolce 8

69 Lucas Archuleta 9

73 Matthew Alcantar 10

70 Alex Teague 10

66 Brian Makedonsky 10

Body Photage Proudly Presents

The NPC Arizona Open Final Results
19-Jul-13

Fitness

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Women's Physique

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Novice Body Building

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Teen Body Building

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



No. Name

3 Jimmy House 1

2 Dylan Hannah 2

No. Name

4 Andrew Chavez 1

5 Tommy Barresi 2

6 Harry McCullough 3

No. Name

8 Jerry Vega 1

7 Mark Malanga 2

No. Name

67 Steve Dolce 1

79 Josh Harrison 2

No. Name

68 Rafe Arlotti 1

69 Lucas Archuleta 2

7 Mark Malanga 3

No. Name

81 Joshua Wheeler 1

71 Joshua Banner 2

80 Gabriel Johnson 3

70 Alex Teague 4

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Jr. Masters

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Masters

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Bantam

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Light Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Middle Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight



No. Name

85 Justin Smith 1

82 Anthony Massa 2

8 Jerry Vega 3

83 Joseph Stratton 4

72 Daniel Olivas Rivera 5

4 Andrew Chavez 6

3 Jimmy House 7

73 Matthew Alcantar 8

84 John Nagy 9

No. Name

88 Eddie Loper 1

87 Bobby Hoogervorst 2

75 Andrew Telles 3

86 Mark Smith 4

76 Thomas Jeffree 5

77 Cory Briggs 6

74 Larrin Dixon 7

5 Tommy Barresi 8

89 Clinton Fields 9

No. Name

90 Corey Upton 1

78 Matt Kafora 2

6 Harry McCullough 3

No. Name

9 Kaitlin Cecere 1

10 Kylie Andrus 2

12 Sophia Morgan 3

11 Dana Herbison 4

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Super Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Teen

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

 Figure Jr. Masters 

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



No. Name

18 Angie Ventrone 1

24 Kim Bourdo 2

17 Joy Acree 3

21 Kelli Whittaker 4

22 Jamie Livorsi 5

16 Andrea Chavez 6

20 Cassie Norton 7

25 Jennifer O'Neil 8

26 Adrienne Jensen 9

14 Nicole Trehern 10

15 Jane Thomas 10

13 Lisa Keenan 10

19 Becky Stone 10

23 Brooke Varga 10

No. Name

288 Faith Schaffer 1

34 Angela Doss 2

33 Amanda Ketola 3

28 Bridget Brennan 4

31 Pam Soto 5

30 Lana Caldwell 6

29 Christi Brimhall 7

35 Michelle Lewallen 7

27 Cari Verhoeven 9

36 Krystal Esling 10

32 Tina Bishop 10

No. Name

40 Courtney Weber 1

15 Jane Thomas 2

41 Christie Strowman 3

28 Bridget Brennan 4

16 Andrea Chavez 5

9 Kaitlin Cecere 6

14 Nicole Trehern 7

38 Nicole Morilak 8

10 Kylie Andrus 9

1 Sabrina Lukavsky 10

27 Cari Verhoeven 10

13 Lisa Keenan 10

p
la

c
e

Figure Masters

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Class A

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Class B



No. Name

45 Stacey Dearth 1

43 Gia Tirella 2

47 Sophy Phoeung 3

18 Angie Ventrone 4

46 Jana Foley 5

21 Kelli Whittaker 6

42 Lara Cosseboom 7

17 Joy Acree 8

44 Kim Mills 9

20 Cassie Norton 10

48 Melinda Jurecki 10

50 Sara Hernandez 10

19 Becky Stone 10

49 Darla Dunn 10

No. Name

57 Bobi Harrop 1

55 Amanda Lyman 2

51 Misty Murphy-Griffin 3

34 Angela Doss 4

56 Rocio Summer 5

22 Jamie Livorsi 6

33 Amanda Ketola 7

31 Pam Soto 8

52 Bretina Perkins 9

30 Lana Caldwell 10

23 Brooke Varga 10

54 Julie Ripley 10

58 Vanessa Jarosz 10

53 Vanessa Sanchez 10

No. Name

64 Tenecia Phillips 1

60 Katie Durkin 2

63 Jessica Krause 3

25 Jennifer O'Neil 4

65 Lauren Stephan 5

61 Elizabeth Zeitler 6

39 Summer Rathbun 7

59 Crystal Davis 8

288 Faith Schaffer 9

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Class C 

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Class D

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



24 Kim Bourdo 10

62 Deanne Davis 10

26 Adrienne Jensen 10

11 Dana Herbison 10

35 Michelle Lewallen 10

36 Krystal Esling 10

No. Name

103 Brad Syth 1

100 Matthew Agnetti 2

104 Jared Neff 3

102 Ethan Brown 4

101 Garrison Leach 5

No. Name

112 Ramon Goudeau 1

118 Kevin Allbritton 2

113 Stephen Fiore 3

105 Philip Nunez 4

110 Gary Festa 5

114 Travis Mack 6

106 Jon Buot 7

116 Tony Crain 8

117 Jim Peeples 9

115 Dorian Temple 10

109 Matt Winberry 10

107 Matty Maggiora 10

108 Robert Vota 10

111 Robert Spector 10

No. Name

124 Ken Kwilosz 1

120 Mark LaBrie 2

109 Matt Winberry 3

122 Tom Reynolds 4

123 Mark Brewer 5

119 Tim Ramsden 6

121 Ross McKinley 7

Men's Physique Masters

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Teen Physique

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Jr. Masters

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Class A



No. Name

126 Giorgio Giurdanella 1

129 Andrew Yanes 2

125 Ryan Aldridge 3

110 Gary Festa 4

127 Dominic Griego 5

130 Moises Perales 6

134 Carson Coffmann 7

131 Brandon Howard 8

132 Will G Giannola 9

122 Tom Reynolds 10

111 Robert Spector 10

128 Christopher Schembri 10

133 Terrick El Guindy 10

No. Name

140 Tyler Moore 1

137 Chris Warner 2

112 Ramon Goudeau 3

142 Joseph Roybal 4

141 Ty Mealely 5

135 Sean King 6

138 Duilio Lopez 7

103 Brad Syth 8

139 Jacob Benedict 9

136 Izzak Hoch 10

143 Trevor Faust 10

123 Mark Brewer 10

No. Name

144 Will Armijo 1

147 Cole Smith 2

151 Christopher Wilson 3

146 Michael Bayne 4

113 Stephen Fiore 5

114 Travis Mack 6

124 Ken Kwilosz 7

148 Vince Otero 8

115 Dorian Temple 9

150 Brian Rhode 10

149 Tanner Hoopes 10

145 Joey Jacobson 10

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Class B

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Class C

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



No. Name

158 Michael DiGangi 1

156 Anthony Johnson 2

152 Bobby McCarther 3

159 Chris Carpenter 4

157 Chris Gillespie 5

116 Tony Crain 6

153 R J McLeod 7

104 Jared Neff 8

160 Sean Stahlnecker 9

154 Jerrid Kopras 10

155 DeAngelo Williams 10

No. Name

169 Andy Lember 1

170 Cory Baker 2

164 Steven Wahl 3

161 Darren Wilcox 4

162 Sam Armendariz 5

118 Kevin Allbritton 6

166 Geoffrey Gargotta 7

167 Donald Alexander JR 8

168 Adam Downs 9

117 Jim Peeples 10

165 Robert Joyce 10

163 Martin Quezada 10

171 Reid Markel 10

No. Name

174 Jasmine Delgado 1

175 Emily Scully 2

176 Jordan Wessel 3

173 Kailaa Heaney 4

172 Breanna Heaney 5

Men's Physique Class D

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Class E

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Teen

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Jr. Masters Short

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



No. Name

178 Dawn Jolley 1

177 Rosie Baez 2

186 Lin Marcyan 3

179 Rachel Weller 4

183 Jennifer Minton 5

182 Noelle Augustyn 6

180 Lisa Marie Gravelle 7

181 Stacy LaValle 8

185 Leslie Del Maestro 9

184 Melissa Goff 10

No. Name

187 Sabrina Nyberg 1

194 Lesia Crawford 2

191 April McNeil 3

188 Dayna Guilbeault 4

196 Kelly Jean 5

195 Melissa Walker 6

193 Kara Zwick 7

192 Michelle Harrison 8

189 Jenny Heese 9

190 Liz Kern 10

No. Name

199 Teri Stewart 1

200 Marci Marciana 2

197 Roberta Duran 3

198 Elida Corral 4

No. Name

178 Dawn Jolley 1

203 Jodie Salas 2

206 Alex Fabian 3

205 Kirby Haines 4

204 Crista Schmidt 5

211 Amy Crawford 6

208 Sommer Green 7

177 Rosie Baez 8

201 Marisa Schmidt 9

p
la

c
e

Bikini Jr. Masters Tall

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Masters

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Class A

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



179 Rachel Weller 10

202 Brittany Simon 10

212 Chloe Cossette 10

173 Kailaa Heaney 10

209 Aleix Bergert 10

210 Tully Elizabeth 10

198 Elida Corral 10

207 Kristan Hernandez 10

No. Name

219 Heather Buttrum 1

214 Ashleigh Snow 2

213 Jessica Gutierrez 3

223 Apple Bratt 4

224 Amber Hill 5

216 Cadie Vlach 6

175 Emily Scully 7

217 Karrie DeVore 8

174 Jasmine Delgado 9

220 Monique Flores 10

221 Natalie Pomeroy 10

218 Shawna Jardon 10

222 Marissa Booth 10

180 Lisa Marie Gravelle 10

215 Natasha Hertzberg 10

225 Savannan Troupe 10

226 Taylor Ferrin 10

No. Name

234 Sophia Low 1

236 Chelsea McLaughlin 2

239 Jamie Parker 3

233 Cassandra Wright 4

228 Emily Johnson 5

238 Jasmine Syth 6

229 Alexandrea Barajas 7

199 Teri Stewart 8

183 Jennifer Minton 9

235 Kelly Barron 10

240 Jennifer Benteu 10

181 Stacy LaValle 10

227 Katie Sutter 10

182 Noelle Augustyn 10

231 Krystal Garcia 10

230 Kayleen Miller 10

Bikini Class B

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Class C

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



232 Carrie Forward 10

237 Lesa Yorke 10

No. Name

241 Theresa Bernhard 1

244 Kristin Halverson 2

247 Hailey Hendricks 3

242 Brittany Menke 4

245 JoAnna Booher 5

246 Natalie Pao 6

186 Lin Marcyan 7

200 Marci Marciana 8

248 Jasmine Rodriguez 9

250 Kathryn Sorensen 10

185 Leslie Del Maestro 10

243 Cayla Buss 10

184 Melissa Goff 10

249 Keegan Oliver 10

251 Jill Wilkinson-Justman 10

No. Name

254 Julie Bloomfield 1

187 Sabrina Nyberg 2

252 Jessica Sellers 3

259 Deidre Hernandez 4

265 Brianne Skidmore 5

255 Katlyn Kane 6

188 Dayna Guilbeault 7

257 Erin Kayden Ramsey 8

256 Zindri Von der Merwe 9

261 Christina Ritter 10

253 Yasmin Mauro 10

260 Kristin Lily 10

264 Kelsie Geohagan 10

258 Samantha Salazar 10

262 Danielle Stanord 10

263 Lacy Christensen 10

No. Name

269 Patricia White 1

Bikini Class D

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Class E

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Class F

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



271 La Eidson 2

194 Lesia Crawford 3

266 Chanelle Lovegrove 4

193 Kara Zwick 5

192 Michelle Harrison 6

272 Kristel Pierson 7

270 Rachel Sher 8

191 April McNeil 9

273 Charlotte Lange 10

289 Jazel Martinez 10

268 Jessica Ehler 10

274 Karima Victoria Peper 10

190 Liz Kern 10

267 Ashley Nicole Bamonte 10

No. Name

280 Stephanie Barney 1

284 Dawn Harris 2

276 Megan Washburn 3

286 Jill Glover 4

176 Jordan Wessel 5

283 April Hepperle 6

196 Kelly Jean 7

282 Ashley Winiecki 8

279 Brittny McGowan 9

278 Carol Jefferson 10

195 Melissa Walker 10

277 Deborah Butler 10

287 Kayli Murphy 10

275 Rebecca Murray 10

281 Charisma Hryb 10

285 Sarah Dutton 10

No. Name

88 Eddie Loper Men's Body Building

126 Giorgio Giurdanella Men's Physique

57 Bobi Harrop Women's Figure 

219 Heather Buttrum Bikini

Bikini Class G

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Over All Winners

CONTESTANT e
v
e
n
t


